
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Outlaw State #003 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

/-dec. zq 

228 2.28 0.45 0.79 1.80 1.80 
428 2.00 0.70 1.23 2.45 4.25 
739 3.11 0.90 1.58 4.90 9.14 
890 1.51 0.30 0.53 0.79 9.94 
1082 1.92 0.20 0.35 0.67 10.61 
1271 1.89 0.50 0.88 1.65 12.26 
1460 1.89 1.10 1.93 3.64 15.90 
1744 2.84 0.30 0.53 1.49 17.39 
1965 2.21 0.30 0.53 1.16 18.55 
2217 2.52 0.10 0.18 0.44 18.99 
2407 1.90 0.30 0.53 1.00 19.99 
2595 1.88 0.30 0.53 0.99 20.98 
2879 2.84 0.50 0.88 2.49 23.46 
3068 1.89 0.40 0.70 1.32 24.79 
3322 2.54 0.50 0.88 2.22 27.01 
3575 2.53 0.60 1.05 2.66 29.66 
3827 2.52 0.20 0.35 0.88 30.55 
4017 1.90 0.10 0.18 0.33 30.88 
4238 2.21 0.30 0.53 1.16 32.04 
4459 2.21 0.30 0.53 1.16 33.20 
4679 2.20 0.40 0.70 1.54 34.74 
5009 3.30 0.30 0.53 1.73 36.47 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the r 9 , ^ day of ^ § J t f y J a & Y ' , 2014 
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

Notary Public 

4$v%h J A C K I A N N Z E N T 

i^—Q^rS Notary Public, State of Texas 
I^.^H '•>•? My Commission Expires 
• g t i j 0 ? March 03, 2015 


